
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
6 

27 
100 
76 
65 
17 
10 
91 
77 
49 

111 
8 

24 
39 

165 
98 
44 
16 
40 
60 
28 
96 
50 
37 
78 

213 
2 

82 

Name 
Hilding Frisk 
Albin Klintefalk 
William Allerskog 
Aston Fornborn 
Oscar Gidlöf 
Lottie Steinwandt 
Charlie Svensson 
Louie Karlsson 
Lucaz Melin 
Liam Lindholm 
Walter Håkansson 
Malte Sigrén 
Henrik Bronder 
Vincent Sandberg Kenning 
Charlie Lodell 
Valter Evertsson 
Cajsa Moström 
Melvin Rosendal 
Charles Rosén 
William Boyd 
Theo Lindh 
Nico Koivio 
Alwin Burnert 
Harry Lindblad (D) 
Mio Svensson (D) 
Ludwig Encrantz (D) 
Novalie Brinkeback 

Vidar Lif 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

6 

Diff 

2.491 
3.055 
3.641 
4.049 
4.354 
9.523 
9.583 

10.605 
17.527 
19.525 
19.633 
20.154 
21.456 
21.477 
21.639 
21.744 
21.933 
22.602 
22.982 
24.337 
25.785 
26.632 
35.113 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DQ 

Total Tm 
4:25.294 
4:27.785 
4:28.349 
4:28.935 
4:29.343 
4:29.648 
4:34.817 
4:34.877 
4:35.899 
4:42.821 
4:44.819 
4:44.927 
4:45.448 
4:46.750 
4:46.771 
4:46.933 
4:47.038 
4:47.227 
4:47.896 
4:48.276 
4:49.631 
4:51.079 
4:51.926 
5:00.407 
4:22.161 
4:25.746 
4:29.752 

4:39.778 

Best Tm 
43.077 
43.014 
43.203 
43.323 
43.305 
43.111 
44.324 
44.089 
44.152 
44.857 
44.954 
44.615 
45.343 
45.742 
45.672 
45.472 
45.401 
44.846 
44.607 
44.601 
44.781 
45.949 
45.917 
47.207 
49.023 
49.711 
49.331 

44.650 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 

STHLM Motorsport 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

JB Racing 

Tecno Sweden 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

OK +3 sek 
FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.491 

Avg. Speed 

66,927 

Best Lap Tm 

43.014 

Best Speed 

68,796 

Best Lap by 

27 - Albin Klintefalk 
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Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Micro 

Kvalheat 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:35:49 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 11:19 


