

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat 1

2025-10-05 11:19

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:35:49

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	6	Hilding Frisk	6		4:25.294	43.077	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	27	Albin Klintefalk	6	2.491	4:27.785	43.014		
3	100	William Allerskog	6	3.055	4:28.349	43.203		
4	76	Aston Fornborn	6	3.641	4:28.935	43.323	STHLM Motorsport	
5	65	Oscar Gidlöf	6	4.049	4:29.343	43.305		
6	17	Lottie Steinwandt	6	4.354	4:29.648	43.111	STHLM Motorsport	
7	10	Charlie Svensson	6	9.523	4:34.817	44.324		
8	91	Louie Karlsson	6	9.583	4:34.877	44.089	PDB Racing Team Swed	
9	77	Lucaz Melin	6	10.605	4:35.899	44.152		
10	49	Liam Lindholm	6	17.527	4:42.821	44.857		
11	111	Walter Håkansson	6	19.525	4:44.819	44.954	JB Racing	
12	8	Malte Sigrén	6	19.633	4:44.927	44.615		
13	24	Henrik Bronder	6	20.154	4:45.448	45.343		
14	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	6	21.456	4:46.750	45.742		
15	165	Charlie Lodell	6	21.477	4:46.771	45.672		
16	98	Valter Evertsson	6	21.639	4:46.933	45.472		
17	44	Cajsa Moström	6	21.744	4:47.038	45.401		
18	16	Melvin Rosendal	6	21.933	4:47.227	44.846	Tecno Sweden	
19	40	Charles Rosén	6	22.602	4:47.896	44.607		
20	60	William Boyd	6	22.982	4:48.276	44.601		OK +3 sek
21	28	Theo Lindh	6	24.337	4:49.631	44.781		FF +5sek
22	96	Nico Koivio	6	25.785	4:51.079	45.949		FF +5sek
23	50	Alwin Burnert	6	26.632	4:51.926	45.917	Parolin Sverige	
24	37	Harry Lindblad (D)	6	35.113	5:00.407	47.207		
25	78	Mio Svensson (D)	5	1 Lap	4:22.161	49.023		
26	213	Ludwig Encrantz (D)	5	1 Lap	4:25.746	49.711	Sjöberg Racing Team	
27	2	Novalie Brinkeback	5	1 Lap	4:29.752	49.331		FF +5sek
Not classified								
DQ	82	Vidar Lif	6	DQ	4:39.778	44.650		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.491	66,927	43.014	68,796	27 - Albin Klintefalk

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr